
Start

číslo

1 Kobliha Karel 17 Jihlava 100 111,14 96 100 97,26 504,40

2 Weitz Jan 2 Most 95 112,02 94 95 103,04 499,06

3 Spáčil Tomáš 1 Hořovice 100 114,60 94 85 103,61 497,21

4 Bařtipán Marek 4 Bílina 95 112,57 92 95 101,61 496,18

5 Bombera Jan 7 ÚS Moravskoslezský 100 108,63 90 90 105,71 494,34

6 Šula Jiří 25 Velké Pavlovice 95 112,44 96 95 91,59 490,03

7 Světelský Karel 8 ÚS Moravskoslezský 100 107,35 92 85 103,86 488,21

8 Švarc Aleš 10 ÚS Moravskoslezský 100 106,48 88 90 98,76 483,24

9 Plachý jiří 9 ÚS Moravskoslezský 95 101,15 96 90 98,10 480,25

10 Vaculík Jaroslav 14 Kroměříž 95 105,98 90 85 101,21 477,19

11 Krejčí Miloslav 13 Kroměříž 90 103,88 86 95 99,78 474,66

12 Pavlík Karel 6 Praha 90 104,49 88 85 103,53 471,02

13 Hynek David 3 Most 90 90,76 96 85 99,24 461,00

14 Kedzior Břetislav 11 ÚS Moravskoslezský 80 105,75 74 90 99,32 449,07

15 Slezák Lukáš 15 Kroměříž 95 106,92 78 70 98,91 448,83

16 Tichý Milan 18 Frýdlant 85 92,30 92 80 98,12 447,42

17 Jouza Ladislav 5 Praha 95 100,50 82 65 97,95 440,45

18 Zavadil Radek 16 Kroměříž 85 95,09 84 75 98,64 437,73

19 Volný Patrik 12 ÚS Moravskoslezský 75 98,14 84 65 103,19 425,33

Start

číslo

1 Plachá Zuzana 23 ÚS Moravskoslezský 100 91,14 98 90 97,23 476,37

2 Kepáková Lucie 21 ÚS Moravskoslezský 100 83,95 92 95 94,34 465,29

3 Konderlová Lucie 22 ÚS Moravskoslezský 65 77,92 72 70 84,90 369,82

4 Bařtipánová Tereza 20 Bílina 60 71,86 74 65 79,73 350,59

5 Čapková Věra 19 Praha 55 64,85 76 80 73,35 349,20

6 Benešová Blanka 24 Frýdlant 25 43,42 62 25 62,46 217,88
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Start D 1-5 D 8 Celkem

číslo Body Body Hod Body Body

1 Plachá Zuzana 23 ÚS Moravskoslezský 476,37 95 89,11 133,67 705,04

2 Kepáková Lucie 21 ÚS Moravskoslezský 465,29 70 68,65 102,98 638,26

3 Konderlová Lucie 22 ÚS Moravskoslezský 369,82 40 75,72 113,58 523,40
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Ženy

Sedmiboj

Pořadí Jméno

Start D 1-5 D 6-7 D 8 Celkem

číslo Body Body Body Hod Body Body

1 Bombera Jan 7 ÚS Moravskoslezský 494,34 787,13 90 98,81 148,22 1025,35

2 Kobliha Karel 17 Jihlava 504,40 792,44 80 98,97 148,46 1020,89

3 Světelský Karel 8 ÚS Moravskoslezský 488,21 793,15 55 95,94 143,91 992,06

4 Šula Jiří 25 Velké Pavlovice 490,03 771,48 75 94,21 141,32 987,79

5 Vaculík Jaroslav 14 Kroměříž 477,19 760,73 70 99,65 149,48 980,20

6 Krejčí Miloslav 13 Kroměříž 474,66 778,19 50 81,91 122,87 951,05

7 Slezák Lukáš 15 Kroměříž 448,83 739,45 70 92,51 138,77 948,22

8 Plachý jiří 9 ÚS Moravskoslezský 480,25 743,84 75 76,75 115,13 933,97

9 Tichý Milan 18 Frýdlant 447,42 705,34 35 88,83 133,25 873,59

10 Weitz Jan 2 Most 499,06 632,68 80 99,65 149,48 862,15

11 Kedzior Břetislav 11 ÚS Moravskoslezský 449,07 708,81 35 68,20 102,30 846,11

12 Jouza Ladislav 5 Praha 440,45 679,21 35 85,53 128,30 842,50

13 Švarc Aleš 10 ÚS Moravskoslezský 483,24 707,56 35 0,00 0,00 742,56

14 Bařtipán Marek 4 Bílina 496,18 496,18 45 0,00 0,00 541,18
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Start

číslo Body Body Body

1 Spáčil Tomáš 1 Hořovice 497,21 148,27 148,14 793,62

2 Světelský Karel 8 ÚS Moravskoslezský 488,21 150,65 154,29 793,15

3 Kobliha Karel 17 Jihlava 504,40 137,51 150,53 792,44

4 Bombera Jan 7 ÚS Moravskoslezský 494,34 141,76 151,04 787,13

5 Krejčí Miloslav 13 Kroměříž 474,66 149,19 154,34 778,19

6 Šula Jiří 25 Velké Pavlovice 490,03 137,07 144,38 771,48

7 Vaculík Jaroslav 14 Kroměříž 477,19 144,58 138,96 760,73

8 Pavlík Karel 6 Praha 471,02 142,09 143,45 756,56

9 Plachý jiří 9 ÚS Moravskoslezský 480,25 129,01 134,58 743,84

10 Slezák Lukáš 15 Kroměříž 448,83 143,77 146,85 739,45

11 Kedzior Břetislav 11 ÚS Moravskoslezský 449,07 120,03 139,71 708,81

12 Švarc Aleš 10 ÚS Moravskoslezský 483,24 102,94 121,38 707,56

13 Tichý Milan 18 Frýdlant 447,42 117,48 140,45 705,34

14 Zavadil Radek 16 Kroměříž 437,73 122,89 139,10 699,72

15 Jouza Ladislav 5 Praha 440,45 110,82 127,94 679,21

16 Weitz Jan 2 Most 499,06 133,62 0,00 632,68

17 Volný Patrik 12 ÚS Moravskoslezský 425,33 101,11 0,00 526,44
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